
Scroll compressors with internal line break overload and 
high-pressure protection      

R-410A HFC refrigerant

TXV or capillary tube refrigerant metering system on 
each circuit depending on models   

High Pressure and Low Pressure/Loss of charge 
protection is standard on all models   

Solid Core liquid line filter drier on each circuit

Easily removable filter, blower, electric heat, 
and control access panels permits prompt 
service      

Outdoor coil protection with louver kit available 
through factory installed option or field installed 

Externally mounted refrigerant gauge ports for easy 
service diagnostics     

Forkable base rails for easy handling and lifting   

Single point electrical connections

SLKL-B Series

Packaged



TECHNICAL DATA

RHEEM MANUFACTURING MEA FZE

Dubai Airport Freezone (DAFZA), UAE

T1 Condition: 27°C/19°C On-coil, 35°C ambient

T3 Condition: 29°C/19°C On-coil, 46°C ambient

R410A

SLKL-B

Rated Cooling Capacity @T1

Rated Cooling Capacity @T3

EER @T1

EER @T3

Rated Air Flow

Unit Sizes

Weight

Btu/hr

Btu/hr

Btu/W-hr

Btu/W-hr

CFM

L (mm)

W (mm)

H (mm)

kg

124350

108500

11.2

8.1

3500

2380

1492

1118

575

SLKL-B151NL

124350

108500

11.2

8.1

3500

2380

1492

1118

575

SLKL-B151NM

161750

134900

13.2

9.1

4525

3177

2174

1448

756

SLKL-B180NL

209250

178500

11.9

8.3

6325

3177

2174

1448

871

SLKL-B240NM

Refrigerant

Rated Cooling Capacity @T1

Rated Cooling Capacity @T3

EER @T1

EER @T3

Rated Air Flow

Btu/hr

Btu/hr

Btu/W-hr

Btu/W-hr

CFM

L (mm)

W (mm)

H (mm)

kg

R410A

Unit Sizes

SLKL-B

59500

53000

11.2

8.5

1710

2089

1221

1216

261

SLKL-B072NL

70200

59000

11.9

8.2

2400

2380

1492

1021

404

SLKL-B090NL

70200

59000

11.9

8.2

2400

2380

1492

1021

404

SLKL-B090NM

97980

81000

11.8

8.3

3000

2380

1492

1173

450

SLKL-B120NL

97980

81000

11.8

8.3

3000

2380

1492

1173

450

SLKL-B120NM

Weight

Refrigerant




